
DATE				    OPPONENT			   TEAMS	 TIME		  LOCATION	

Friday, Feb. 5			  Meridian			   M/W		  11 a.m.	 Meridian, MS

Friday, Feb. 12		  Marion Military		  W		  1 p.m.		 Decatur, MS

Saturday, Feb. 13		  Marion Military		  M		  11 a.m.        Decatur, MS

Tuesday, Feb. 16		  MS Gulf Coast		  M/W		  1 p.m.		 Decatur, MS

Wednesday, Feb. 17		  Holmes			   M/W		  2 p.m.		 Goodman, MS

Saturday, Feb. 20		  Meridian			   M/W		  9 a.m.		 Decatur, MS 

Thursday, Feb. 25		  Jones				    M/W		  2 p.m.		 Ellisville, MS

Friday, Feb. 26		  Hinds				    M/W		  2 p.m.		 Decatur, MS

Tuesday, March 1		  Co-Lin				   M/W		  1 p.m.		 Decatur, MS

Thursday, March 10		  Itawamba			   M/W		  2 p.m.		 Amory, MS

Friday, March 11		  Northeast			   M/W		  10 a.m.	 Booneville, MS

Tuesday, March 15		  MS Gulf Coast		  M/W		  2:30 p.m.      Perkinston, MS

Wednesday, March 16	 Jones				    M/W		  2 p.m.		 Decatur, MS

Tuesday, March 29		  Northeast			   M/W		  1 p.m.		 Decatur, MS

Friday, April 1		  Marion Military		  M/W		  1 p.m.		 Marion, AL

Monday, April 4		  Itawamaba			   M/W		  12 noon	 Forest, MS

Thursday, April 7		  Holmes			   M/W		  2 p.m.		 Decatur, MS

Friday, April 8		  Co-Lin				   M/W		  2 p.m.		 Wesson, MS
 
Saturday, April 9		  Northwest			   M/W		  11a.m.		 Decatur, MS

Wednesday, April 13		  Hinds				    M/W		  2 p.m.		 Raymond, MS

Friday,  April 15		  Northwest			   M/W		  2 p.m.		 Senatobia, MS

April 20 - April 23		  MACJC & NJCAA  		  M/W 		 TBA		  Perkinston, MS
				    Region 23 Tournament
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